Plac Namn

A
1
2
2
4
B
1
2
3
4
4
6
7
7
9
10
11
11
13
C
1
2
3
4
4
4
7
8
8

Anders Schedin
Patrik Eliasson
Martin Lonnroth
Birger Lindell

Ralf Hedstrom
Staffan Séderlund
Rune Pousette
Peter Elfvén

Lars Ake Holgersson
Martin Holmlund
Daniel Holmgren
Mohammad Mousavi
Marco Arancibia
Mikael Richtnér
Roger Blomqvist
Thomas Helgesson
Reine Hansson

Heimo Tarvainen
Jan Lonnroth
Carolin Svensson
Christer Helgesson
Nicklas Jardegart
Lars Wallentin
Petri Saukko

Sara Andersson
Arne Backman

10 Per-Ake Berg

11 Sixten Magnusson
12 Banoo Makki

1 Per-Ola Nasman
2 Stefan Lundin

den 22 augusti 2019

Resultatlista

NT, Haninge, Cup Stockholm 8

Nationell tavling den 11 augusti 2019
Spelplats: Haninge BGK Filt

Klubb

Sundbybergs BGK
Tyresd BGK
Norrtélje BGK
Tyresd BGK

Tantogardens BGK
Kristineberg BGK
Enkdpings BGK
Uppsala BGK
Norrtélje BGK
Sundbybergs BGK
Akalla Kanaan 98 BGK
Kristineberg BGK
Uppsala BGK
Sundbybergs BGK
Sundbybergs BGK
Norrtélje BGK
Haninge BGK

Akalla Kanaan 98 BGK
Norrtélje BGK

Tyresd BGK

Norrtélje BGK
Tantogardens BGK
Haninge BGK

Akalla Kanaan 98 BGK
Tantogardens BGK
Tantogardens BGK
Solna BGK
Kristineberg BGK
Kristineberg BGK

Haninge BGK
Tantogardens BGK

S1

42
45
37
45

38
36
43
36
43
44
46
47
39
51
54
49
59

49
39
45
45
54
48
53
47
50
52
60
72

40
44

S2

35
34
42
37

35
38
39
47
40
41
44
43
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47
47
52
47

38
50
48
50
41
47
45
52
49
53
46
67

46
46

77
79
79
82

73
74
82
83
83
85
90
90
93
98
101
101
106

87
89
93
95
95
95
98
99
99
105
106
139

86
90

Snitt

38,5
39,5
39,5
41,0

36,5
37,0
41,0
41,5
41,5
42,5
45,0
45,0
46,5
49,0
50,5
50,5
53,0

43,5
44,5
46,5
47,5
47,5
47,5
49,0
49,5
49,5
52,5
53,0
69,5

43,0
45,0

Sida

1

av



Namn

Ewa Holmgren

John Johansson
Tom Kungsman
Tomas Persson
Sirpa Sinikka Aaltonen
Conny Pihl

Tage Liifv

Ivica Glas
Ann-Margot Karlsson
Annelie Schedin
Gun-Britt Englén
Emelie Lonnroth
Hans Tapper

Gullevi Grénholm
Arne Andersson

Rolf Ake Holmgren
Jimmy Persson

den 22 augusti 2019

Klubb

Akalla Kanaan 98 BGK
Kristineberg BGK
Uppsala BGK

Norrtélje BGK
Tantogardens BGK
Uppsala BGK

Haninge BGK
Tantogardens BGK
Haninge BGK
Tantogardens BGK
Akalla Kanaan 98 BGK
Norrtélije BGK
Sundbybergs BGK
Haninge BGK
Tantogardens BGK
Akalla Kanaan 98 BGK
Tantogardens BGK

S1

49
48
51
52
52
58
54
57
54
60
56
57
67
59
62
62
57

S2

47
50
47
50
52
46
51
49
52
47
56
57
50
63
61
62
88

96

98

98

102
104
104
105
106
106
107
112
114
117
122
123
124
145

Snitt

48,0
49,0
49,0
51,0
52,0
52,0
52,5
53,0
53,0
53,5
56,0
57,0
58,5
61,0
61,5
62,0
72,5

Sida

2

av



